Pos Num
133
119
134
130
132
128
127
118
123
126
122
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CIRCUITO REGIONAL MTB - MARUMBI

Atleta

ALESSANDER SANCHES
MAYCON FERREIRA FURTADO
FABIO PIAZENTIN

FABIO ROBERTO FERREIRA
EDER PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DANIEL BORDON

EDSON SOARES PEREIRA
ALTEVIR CARDOSO PEREIRA
LEANDRO MARTINS DABREU
REGINALDO MOURA PINTO
MAICON ANTONIO DA SILVA

22/06/2022 - 18:50:57
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SPORT MASTER B1
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MASC

Faixa F.E C.
M0099 - Bl
MO0099 - Bl
MO0099 - B1
MO0099 - Bl
MO0099 - Bl
MO0099 - Bl
MO0099 - Bl
M0099 - Bl
MO0099 - B1
M0099 - Bl
MO0099 - Bl

Equipe

Tempo
01:33:53
01:37:19
01:38:09
01:40:07
01:41:27
01:41:44
01:43:33
01:43:33
01:47:28
01:48:51
01:50:26



